
Daniels Fast
You Need:SticksGlueScissors

Colored Paper

Take 3 craft sticks and glue them together
creating a triangle
Cut out the templet for the kids to color or use
it to cut out orange paper
Glue the paper to the back of the sticks
Use green easter grass or the templet to
create the top of a carrot 
Glue the grass/templet to the top of your
carrot on the stick.

How To:
1.

2.

3.
4.

5.
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